1
DATASheet
1-800-BELDEN-1 • www.belden.com
GigaFlex PS6+ Module
The GigaFlex PS6+ Module is a new punch
down UTP connector within the Modular
Connectivity product line. The GigaFlex PS6+
Module is based on a patent-pending

in engineering and manufacturing methods
or other circumstances may warrant.
Ordering Information
DETAIL COLOR ORDERING NUMBER ORDERING NUMBER
GigaFlex PS6+ Module
KEYSTONE STYLE MDVO-STYLE
T568A/B Gray AX101318 AX101063
T568A/B Almond AX101319 AX101064
T568A/B White AX101320 AX101065
T568A/B Black AX101321 AX101066
T568A/B Orange AX101322 AX101067
T568A/B Red AX101323 AX101068
T568A/B Yellow AX101324 AX101069
T568A/B Green AX101325 AX101070
T568A/B Blue AX101326 AX101071
T568A/B Purple AX101327 AX101072
T568A/B Brown AX101328 AX101073
GigaFlex PS6+ Module
Parameter Value
NEXT 55.1 dB
PSNEXT 52.0 dB